Billing Address Or Customer-ID Shipping Address �  Identical To Billing Address
C.-ID: C.-ID.
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town/PC:
Town/PC:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Phone: Phone:
Order Information
 Order             Calculation          Purchase:
Q50 R Carbon Reimbursement Code.: XXX valid from
ORDER FORM Errors and imissions excepted.
€ XXX,-Base Price
Rev:11/2024
Valid:11/2025
Q50 R Carbon
Q50 R Carbon - Features
Standard features - Maximum 136kg User Weight
•	 Carbon Fibre Frame, 14.5kg weight - no batteries •	 Folding and locking carbon fibre armrests
•	 P&G Brushless DC Controller and Joystick •	 Velcro folding strap for easy storage
•	 Carbon Fibre platform footrest •	 Anti-tipper
•	 10ah Lithium Battery (240Wh) - IATA Approved •	 Belt
•	 6kph, 250 watts, brushless low maintenance motors •	 Mudguards
•	 8" front and 12" rear mageniusm wheels, solid black •	 Rear QUICKIE Stop lights
•	 Storage Bag (under seat) •	 Cupholder
Q50 R Carbon €  Quantity
QLC000098 Q50 R (including 1 x 10ah Lithium Battery, and charger) XXX,-
Options €  Quantity
QLC140002 Colour Accents Red (RAL 040 40 67) XXX,-
QLC140003 Colour Accents Blue (RAL 260 40 45) XXX,-
QLC140006 Colour Accents Orange (RAL 060 60 80) XXX,-
QLC140023 Colour Accents Yellow (RAL 1016) XXX,-
QLC140024 Colour Accents Purple (RAL 4005) XXX,-
QLC160036 Additional Lithium Battery Pack (10ah - can be stored on chair) XXX,-
QLC160037 Additional Lithium Battery Charger and lead XXX,-
Q50 R Carbon €
Base price
Total Of Additional Equipment
Packaging And Transport
Exclusive Vat
Total price including VAT
VAT
Total Price
Date Signature
Day Month Year
Sunrise Medical S.L
Poligono Bakiola,41
48498 Arrankudiaga
Vizcaya,Spain
Phone: +34 902 142 434
Fax: +34 946 481 575
E-Mail: Monica.garcia@sunrisemedical.es
Q50 R Carbon
2